
LASMA Lagoon Report
3/31/20113/1/2011 ­

3,383

0

3,328

0

0

0

2,946

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Flow Summary

Lagoon 23

Lagoon 24

Lagoon 25

Lagoon 26

Lagoon 27

Lagoon 28

Lagoon 29

Lagoon 30

Opening (DT) Closing (DT)Net Change (DT)Location

3,383 14,042

Type

3,328

0

2,946

10,659

11,734

53,718

8,858

Cake Subtotal

Lo­Solid Subtotal

15,063

53,718

11,804

65,522

29,105

62,576

22,394

2,946

6,711

Delivered (DT) Outloaded (DT)

Emergency Capacity

Lagoon 23

Lagoon 24

Lagoon 25

Lagoon 26

Lagoon 27

Lagoon 28

Lagoon 29

Lagoon 30

Location Available Storage(Gal)

86,798,564

199,293,840

61,279,687

57,031,624

5,971,116

57,031,624

45,811,881

57,031,624

Lo­solids

Lo­solids

Lo­solids

Cake

Cake

Cake

Cake

Cake

222,877,868

347,372,091

Cake Storage

Lo­Solid Storage

570,249,959Total Storage

Lagoon Capacity

Lagoon 23

Lagoon 24

Lagoon 25

Lagoon 26

Lagoon 27

Lagoon 28

Lagoon 29

Lagoon 30

56.17%

Location Percent Full

0.00%

66.07%

0.00%

89.53%

0.00%

19.67%

0.00%

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

Operational Notes

Lagoon 23 is the current lo­solids lagoon (filling as of 1/6/11).
Lagoon 25 lo­solids. filled (3/5/11 ­ 3/10/11)

Lagoon 29 is the current cake lagoon.

Estimates will vary as actual data becomes available.
Opening Totals will vary as actual data becomes available

Clic
k t

o buy N
OW!

PDF­XCHANGE

w
ww.docu­track.com Clic

k t
o buy N

OW!
PDF­XCHANGE

w
ww.docu­track.com

http://www.docu-track.com/index.php?page=38
http://www.docu-track.com/index.php?page=38

