

LASMA Lagoon Report



3/1/2011 - 3/31/2011

Flow Summary							Emergency Capacity	
Location	Туре	Delivered (DT)	Outloaded (DT)	Net Change (DT)	Opening (DT)	Closing (DT)	Location	Available Storage(Gal)
Lagoon 23	Lo-solids	3,383	0	3,383	10,659	14,042	Lagoon 23	86,798,564
Lagoon 24	Lo-solids	0	0				Lagoon 24	199,293,840
Lagoon 25	Lo-solids	3,328	0	3,328	11,734	15,063	Lagoon 25	61,279,687
Lagoon 26	Cake	0	0				Lagoon 26	57,031,624
Lagoon 27	Cake	0	0	0	53,718	53,718	Lagoon 27	5,971,116
Lagoon 28	Cake	0	0				Lagoon 28	57,031,624
Lagoon 29	Cake	2,946	0	2,946	8,858	11,804	Lagoon 29	45,811,881
Lagoon 30	Cake	0	0				Lagoon 30	57,031,624
		Ca	ake Subtotal	2,946	62,576	65,522	Cake Storage	222,877,868
		Lo-Se	olid Subtotal	6,711	22,394	29,105	Lo-Solid Storage	347,372,091
							Total Storage	570,249,959

Lagoon Capacity Percent Full Location Lagoon 23 56.17% Lagoon 24 0.00% Lagoon 25 66.07% Lagoon 26 0.00% Lagoon 27 89.53% Lagoon 28 0.00% Lagoon 29 19.67% Lagoon 30 0.00%

Operational Notes

Lagoon 23 is the current lo-solids lagoon (filling as of 1/6/11). Lagoon 25 lo-solids. filled (3/5/11 - 3/10/11)

Lagoon 29 is the current cake lagoon.

Estimates will vary as actual data becomes available. Opening Totals will vary as actual data becomes available